Chan Chee Tatt selaku Subject Matter Expert bagi 

MEPN yang dilantik mengikut skop tugasan. Deliverables adalah berikut: 

1. Translation on MEPN related Media Statement     15.0 80.00  1,200.00 

E.& O.E. 
RINGGIT MALAYSIA: - ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY   Sub Total (Excl)   1,200.00  

SST  _____                  0 

Total (Incl)                 1,200.00 

Bank Detail: 

Beneficiary : Chan Chee Tatt 

Beneficiary Bank : Malayan Banking Berhad 

Bank Address :  

Beneficiary A/C : 105130096458